Electromagnetic relays
2013 - 2014
R2N, R3N, R4N
R2N, R3N, R4N
design and technological changes
Modernization of the design
and manufacturing process

Marketing Department
e-mail: marketing@relpol.com.pl
Ordering codes
Dimensions, connection diagrams, characteristics
R2N, R3N, R4N
technical data, coding
The R2N, R3N, R4N and R2, R3, R4 relays – both versions are identical as for sizes and dimensions,
electrical terminals (contacts, coils), available additional features, technical data (contacts, coils, insulation,
etc.) and the certificates and  recognitions – see website www.relpol.com.pl
❶ WT - standard features of relays
❷ WTD, WTLD - available only in relays with DC coils
— — —2 N —
Contact material
20 - AgNi
21 - AgNi/Au 0,2 µm
23 - AgNi/Au 5 µm, only R4N
Connection
mode
3 - for plug-in sockets
Cover protection category
2 - in cover, IP 40 version
Type Number and type
of contacts
Cover protection
category
Connection
mode
Coil codeContact
material
Additional
features
R
3 NR
4 NR
Number and type of contacts
12 - 2 CO (changeover), only R2N
13 - 3 CO (changeover), only R3N
14 - 4 CO (changeover), only R4N
Example of ordering codes:
R4N-2014-23-5230-WTL relay R4N, for plug-in sockets, four changeover contacts, contact material AgNi, coil
voltage 230 V AC 50/60 Hz, with mechanical indicator and lockable front test button and
light indicator (LED diode), in cover IP 40
Coil code
1005 - 5 V DC
1006 - 6 V DC
1012 - 12 V DC
1024 - 24 V DC
1048 - 48 V DC
1060 - 60 V DC
1080 - 80 V DC
1110 - 110 V DC
1125 - 125 V DC
1220 - 220 V DC
5006 - 6 V AC 50/60 Hz
5012 - 12 V AC 50/60 Hz
5024 - 24 V AC 50/60 Hz
5042 - 42 V AC 50/60 Hz
5048 - 48 V AC 50/60 Hz
5060 - 60 V AC 50/60 Hz
5080 - 80 V AC 50/60 Hz
5110 - 110 V AC 50/60 Hz
5115 - 115 V AC 50/60 Hz
5120 - 120 V AC 50/60 Hz
5127 - 127 V AC 50/60 Hz
5220 - 220 V AC 50/60 Hz
5230 - 230 V AC 50/60 Hz
5240 - 240 V AC 50/60 Hz
Additional features
without marks - without additional features
WT  - mechanical indicator + lockable front test button ❶
WTL  - mechanical indicator + lockable front test button + light indicator (LED diode)
WTD  - mechanical indicator + lockable front test button + surge suppression element (diode) ❷
WTLD  - mechanical indicator + lockable front test button + light indicator (LED diode) + surge suppression element (diode) ❷